Champagne and Sparkling Wine

Country

Freixenet Cordon Negro Spain
Provetto Rosé Italy
Veuve Clicquot NV France
Moet et Chandon Nectar Rosé France
Veuve Clicquot Riche NV France

Rosé Wine
Zinfandel Blossom Hill USA
Cloud Chaser France
La Veille Ferme France
Whispering Angel France

Glass

95
95

5

98

Bottle

495
500
4000
4000
4500

400
420
450
1350

All our prices include taxation. 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.
Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirement
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White Wine

Chenin Blanc, Van Loveren S. Africa 95 420
Chateau Tour De Goupin France 95 420
Chardonnay, 19 Crimes Australia 780
Pinot Grigio, Fantinell Italy 850
Sancere, Les Fondettes France 1350
Red Wine
Negroamaro Italy 90 550
Primitivo, Codici Italy 640
Pinot Noir, Gerrad Bertrand France 95 780

All our prices include taxation. 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.
Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirement
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Vine Signatures

Jasmin 100
Gin, Suze liquor, pineapple juice,
sugar syrup, fresh mint &
cucumber.

Misty Morning 100
Tequila silver, homemade bay leave
syrup, pineapple juice, lemon juice.

Passion Spritz 100
Tequila Silver, passion syrup,
citrus mix. Top up Prosecco.

Tiki Geranium 100
Spiced Rum, pineapple juice,
almond syrup, passion syrup,
mango purée & citrus mix.

Something Blue 100
Citrus Vodka, pineapple juice,
sweet & sour mix, blue Curacao
lychee liquor.

Tropical Vibe 100
Vodka, Triple sec, pineapple juice,
tangerine syrup, lemon juice.

Sobolita 100
Gin, Hibiscus flower syrup, lemon
juice, soda, ginger, Prosecco.

All our prices include taxation. 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.
Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirement
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Classics

Old Fashioned 100
Brown sugar, Angostura bitters
and Bourbon whiskey

Espresso Martini 100
Espresso, coffee liqueur, vodka

Mimosa 100
Prosecco, orange juice

Pineapple Mimosa 100
Prosecco, pineapple juice

Aperol Spritz 100
Aperol, Proseccoand soda

Negroni 100
Gin, Campariand sweet vermouth

Daiquiri 100
Rum, sweet and sour mix.
Strawberry (Optional)

Mojito 100

Rum, fresh mint, limes, homemade
syrup.

Innocent Moment

Non-Jasmin 75
Pineapple, mint, cucumber, soda
water

Non-Tiki Geranium 75
Pineapple, mango, passion fruit,
almond syrup and lemonade

Non Tropical Vibe 75
Pineapple, lemon juice, tangerine
syrup

Non Sobolita 75
Hibiscus flower syrup, lemon juice,
soda, ginger

All our prices include taxation. 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.
Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirement



Japanese Whisky

25ml  Bottle
Nikka Blended 150 2840
Togouchi 210 3950

Single Malt Whisky
Naked Grouse 65 1500
Glenrothes 12y 140 3100
Glenlivet 12y 120 3150
Glenfiddich 12y 135 3150
Macallan 12y 210 5000
Scotch Whisky
Famous Grouse 40 800
Famous Grouse Smoky 45 1150
Johnnie Walker Black Label 70 2100
Chivas 12y 95 2600
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 100 3200
Bourbon Whisky

Wild Turkey 40 900
Jack Daniels 65 2200

All our prices include taxation. 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.
Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirement
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Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Havana Club 3y
Havana Club 7y
Malibu

Bumbu Original

Sky Raspberry
Absolut Blue
Ciroc
Belvedere
Grey Goose

[rish Whisky

Cognac

Rum

Vodka

70
95

110
210
770

30
35
45
60
45
5

35
70
80
90
110

1600
2500

3800
6650
16500

850
850
1000
1150
1200
1800

800
1750
2750
2900
3200

All our prices include taxation. 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirement
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Tequila
Jose Cuervo -
Volcan Blanco
1800 Silver
Patron Silver
Casamigos
Patron Anejo
Patron Reposado

Vermouth
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

Liquors
Aperol

Campari

Sambuca di Amore
Aphro Nubi

Aphro Ginger
Amarula

Kahlua

Cointreau

Baileys

Amaretto Disaronno

45
110
120
180
220
250
250

35
35

40
30
35
45
45
45
55
65
55
60

1400
2600
2800
4500
4800
7000
7500

1000
1000

800
850
900
1100
1100
1250
1250
1550
1800
2000

All our prices include taxation. 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirement
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London Dry Gin
Beefeater
Plymouth
Tanqueray 10
Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47
Hendricks

Club

Guinness

Heritage Chop Life
Heritage Mango

Gin

Beers

15
50
65
70
55
140
140

200
1250
1300
1700
1750

2400
2850

30
35
75
75

All our prices include taxation. 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirement
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Soft Drinks

Coca Cola

Fanta

Sprite

Soda Water

Tonic

Still Water

Sparkling Water
Fresh Watermelon Juice
Fresh Pineapple Juice
Fresh Orange Juice
Red Bull

Tea and Coftee

Espresso
Americano
Black Tea
Cappuccino
Latte

Double Espresso

All our prices include taxation. 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.
Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirement
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35
35
40
40
55
55
55
55
60
[

45
45
35
65
65
65



